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Breakfast  
Caffe camerino: https://g.co/kgs/amJ19vN 

Roscioli Caffe Pasticceria: https://g.co/kgs/kTV6s8w 

 

Pizza  
Pizzeria da Baffetto: https://g.co/kgs/nyWqdnM 

La Montecarlo: https://www.lamontecarlo.it/ 

I’m Cristina, your host. I was born and raised in the neighbor and during the years I 
have tried most of the restaurants around 

Here are my suggestions if you want to eat out like a real local        

Cristina’s favourites to eat out 

Arenula16 
Click on the picture or scan the QR code and see the list 
on google maps 

https://g.co/kgs/amJ19vN
https://g.co/kgs/kTV6s8w
https://g.co/kgs/nyWqdnM
https://www.lamontecarlo.it/
https://www.google.com/maps/d/u/1/edit?mid=16wYy75pzvT--54kTEia-O9s_3GkDUas&usp=sharing


 

 
 

Ai Balestrari Campo De’ Fiori: https://www.aibalestrari.com/rome---campo-de-fiori.html 

Ivo a Trastevere: https://ivoatrastevere.it/ 

Seu Pizza Illuminati: https://www.seupizza.com 

 

Restaurants  
Roscioli Salumeria con Cucina: https://salumeriaroscioli.com 

Rimessa Roscioli: (for wine and food tasting dinner): https://rimessaroscioli.com/wine-food-
tasting-dinner/ 

Ditirambo: https://www.ditiramboristorante.it/ 

Giulio Passami l'olio: http://www.giuliopassamilolio.it/ 

Pro Loco Pinciano: https://www.prolocopinciano.it/restaurant 

Felice a Testaccio: https://feliceatestaccio.com/ 

Flavio al velavevodetto: https://www.ristorantevelavevodetto.it/home-rhea/ 

Osteria Nuvolari: https://www.osterianuvolari.it/ 

Il Bacaro: https://www.ilbacaroroma.com/ 

Taverna Trilussa: https://tavernatrilussa.com/ 

 

Fine dining  
Pianostrada: https://www.pianostrada-laboratoriodicucina.it/ 

Retrobottega: https://www.retro-bottega.com 

PER ME - Giulio Terrinoni (1 michelin star): https://www.giulioterrinoni.it/ 

Enoteca La Torre Villa Laetitia (2 michelin stars): https://villalaetitia.enotecalatorre.group/ 

 

Gelato 
Gelateria la romana: https://www.gelateriaromana.com/78-gelateria-roma.php 

Giolitti: https://www.giolitti.it 
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